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About us

YADU Medical is one of the largest and leading manufacturers 
of medical consumables. Established in ����, YADU dedicate 
to developing and producing medical consumables for over �� 
years. Our �，��� employees runs laboratories, cleanrooms, 
environment controlled workshops, sterilization units and 
warehouses in five production facilities located in both China 
and Bangladesh, total land size is more than ��,��� square 
meters. Our products are supplied to more than �� countries 
and over �,��� local hospitals. 
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EN����� Standard Performance & High Performance
Individually Packed
AAMI Level �, Level � & Level �

Surgical Gowns
Double Wrapping with SMS Sterile Field
SMS, BVB or Spunlace
Spunlace Towel, Paper Towel or Hulk Towel

SPP+PE Reinforcement 
Blue, Green

  L  S   M XL XXL
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Leading Manufacture of Medical Consumables

Shoe Covers

Caps

Isolation Gowns
Level �, Level �, Level �
SMS, SPP+PE, SPP
Blue, Yellow

  L  S   M XL XXL

Blue, White
SMS, SPP+PE, SPP
��”, ��”

Blue, White, Green
SMS, SPP+PE, SPP
��.�”, ��.�”, ��”
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Surgical Drapes

Absorbent reinforcement, ��"x��"(��x��cm)
Split, ��"x��"(��x��cm); with �"(�cm)wide adhesive
Hook-and-loop line holders

Top Drape with Armboard Covers

Absorbent reinforcement, ��"x��"(��x��cm)
Adhesive along reinforced edge
Hook-and-loop line holders

Bottom Drapes

Absorbent reinforcement, �"x��"(��x���cm)
Adhesive along reinforced edge
Fabric trough, �"x��"(��x���cm)
Clipping tabs

Absorbent reinforcement, ��"x��"(��x��cm)
Fenestration, �"x�"(��x��cm)

Side Drapes Fenestrated Drapes

Back Table Covers

Absorbent reinforcement, ��"x��”(��x��cm)
Fenestration with incise, �"x��"(��x��cm)
Instrument pad
Contoured armboard covers
Hook-and-loop line holders

Laparotomy T-drape with Incise and 
Instrument Pads

Leading Manufacture of Medical Consumables

SMMS，�-layer Lamination
���x���cm or Customized

If you need more information about surgical drapes, please contact us for more brochures.
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Leading Manufacture of Medical Consumables

CSR Wraps

Underpads

Adult Diapers 

Wipes

Strength and resistance to punctures, tears and abrasions
Anti-static coating reduces static “shocks” to clinicians
Low linting
Soft and easy to fold
Excellent drapability and low memory
Excellent microbial barrier
Effective sterilant penetration

Designed to lock wetness with light absorbency
Fluff / polymer core with superior mat configuration.
Heat-sealed, non-woven edges are gentle on skin.
Great protection for general procedures and wound care.
Soft, non-woven bonded topsheet promotes rapid fluid acquisition.

The core with odor protection wicks away fluid to help promote 
dryness and maintain skin integrity 
Skin safe closures provide secure, repeated refastening 
Ultra soft cloth-like back sheet provides a discreet, garment-like feel 
and breathable side panels allow airflow for comfort Wetness 
indicator changes color when the garment has been soiled
Moderate absorbency for total incontinence protection

White or customized colour and/or printing
S, L, �XL, �XL or Customized

Full sized, high weight, durable wet wipes with a touch of soothing 
aloe are ideal for everyday clean-ups and incontinence care
The pH-balanced, hypoallergenic and alcohol-free wipes provide 
exceptional skin care
Single patient use wipes help to reduce the risk of cross contami-
nation
Produce and supply both  Wet Wipe and Dry Wipe

Spunlace Nonwoven, EDI Pure Water, Chamomile Extract, 
Vitamin E ��x��cm, ��x��cm, ��x��cm, or Customized
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Leading Manufacture of Medical Consumables If you need more information about surgical Packs, please contact us for more brochures.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

NO. BOM Qty Unit

1
1
1
1
1
1
4
2

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Laparotomy Packs

Instrument Table Cover 150x220cm

Abdominal Drape 230x270cm

Kidney Dish 700ml

Mayo Stand Cover 80x145cm

Side Drape 75x90cm

Needle Counter 25 counts

Hand Towels 30x40cm

Standard Surgical Gowns L

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

NO. BOM Qty Unit

4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Head and Neck Packs

Hand Towels 30x34cm

Standard Surgical Gown 125x150cm

Reinforced Surgical Gown 125x150cm

Split Drape 180x290cm

Head Drape 100x100cm

Side Drape 130x115cm

Suture Bag 16x29cm

Instrument Table Cover 150x190cm 

Mayo Stand Cover 80x145cm

Universal Packs

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

NO. BOM Qty Unit

1
2
2
2
1
1
1
2
1

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA 

Mayo Stand Cover 80x145cm   

Op-tapes 10x50cm            

Hand Towels 40x40cm    

Side Drapes 75x90cm          

Top Drape 150x240cm

Bottom Drape 150x180cm

Wrapper 100x100cm 

Reinforced Surgical Gowns L

Instrument Table Cover 150x200cm

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

NO. BOM Qty Unit

2
2
1
4
1
1
1
1
1

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA 
EA
EA  

Laparoscopy Packs

Standard Surgical Gowns L

Standard Surgical Gowns XL

Laparoscopy Drape 320x210x350cm

Hand Towels 30x40cm

Mayo Stand Cover 80x145cm

Back Table Cover 160x270cm

OP-Tape 10x50cm

Needle Counter 25 counts

Tube Cover 15x250cm
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Leading Manufacture of Medical Consumables If you need more information about surgical Packs, please contact us for more brochures.Leading Manufacture of Medical Consumables

Extremity Packs

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

NO. BOM Qty Unit

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Impervious Stockinette 22x75cm
Liquid Collection Pouch 50x72cm
Side Drape 75x90cm
Split Drape 100x100cm
Mayo Stand Cover 80x145cm
Extremity Drape 200x300cm
Instrument Table Cover 150x240cm
 Elastic Bandages 10x450cm
Standard Surgical Gowns L

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

NO. BOM Qty Unit

1
1
4
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA 

Delivery Packs

Round Basin 8000ml

Umbilical Cord Clamp 5cm

Hand Towels 30x40cm

Maternity Pad

Leggings 75x120cm

Elastic Bandages 10x450cm

Reinforced Surgical Gowns L

Instrument Table Cover 80x145cm

Kidney Dish 700ml

Mayo Stand Cover 80x145cm

Suture Bag 25×30cm

Bulb syringe M

Abdominal Drape 230x270cm

Baby Blankets 75x90cm

Cesarean Packs

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

NO. BOM Qty Unit

1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA 

Caesarean Drape 200x300cm

Hand Towels 40x40cm

Instrument Table cover 150x200cm

Baby blanket 75x90CM

Wrapper 100x100cm

 Umbilical Cord Clamp 5cm

Reinforced Surgical Gowns L

Mayo Stand cover 80x145cm

Kidney Dish 700ml

Maternity Pads

Placenta Basin 1000ml

Impervious Stockinette 

Elastic Bandage

Syringe ball M

Joint Procedure Packs

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

NO. BOM Qty Unit

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
2
1
2

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Instrument table covers  150x200 cm
Mayo stand cover  80x145 cm
Spilt Drape  200x260 cm
Side drape  150x240 cm  
Side drape  150x200 cm
Side drape  75x90 cm
Leggings  40x120 cm
Hand towels  40x40cm
OP-tapes  10x50 cm 
Wrapper   100x100 cm     
Reinforced Surgical Gowns  L
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Leading Manufacture of Medical Consumables If you need more information about surgical Packs, please contact us for more brochures.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

NO. BOM Qty Unit

1
3
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
1

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA 
EA 
EA 
EA  

Angiography Packs

Kidney Dish 700ml
Reinforced Surgical Gowns L
Side Drapes 75x90cm
Instrument Table Cover 80x145cm
Basin XL
Elastic Bandages 10x450cm
Leggings 75x120cm
Liquid Collecting Bag 35x45cm
Mayo Stand Cover 150x200cm
Medicine Cups 60ml
OP Tape 10x50cm
Cardiovascular  Drape 232x380cm

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

NO. BOM Qty Unit

3
1
1
2
3
1
1
1
1
1

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA 

Orthopedic Packs

Reinforced Surgical Gowns  L
Back Table Cover  150x200cm
OP-Tape  10x50cm
Side Drapes  150x220cm
Hand Towels  30x40cm
Instrument Table Cover  80x145cm
Round Basin
Needle Counter 25 counts
U-Drape 200x290cm
Liquid Collecting Pouch  35x45cm

TUR / Urology Packs

1
2
3
4
5
6

NO. BOM Qty Unit

1
1
2
2
1
2

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA 

Instrument Table Cover 150x200 cm

Urology Drape 180x240 cm

Hand Towels 40x40 cm

OP-Tapes 10x50 cm

Wrapper 100x100 cm

Standard Surgical Gowns L

Arthroscopy Packs

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

NO. BOM Qty Unit

4
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Hand Towels  30x34cm
Reinforced Surgical Gowns  125x150cm
Arthroscopy Drape  200x320cm
Liquid Collection Pouch  45x75cm
Legging  40x75cm
Skin Marker And Ruler  0.3-0.5cm
OP Tapes  9x50cm
Instrument Table Cover  150x200cm
Wrapper  100x100cm
Elastic Bandage  10x450cm
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

NO. BOM Qty Unit

Dialysis Kits

1
1
2   
1  
1
1
1
1
1
5
1
1

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA 

Latex Examination Gloves XL
Sterile Pad Sheet  50x50cm
Tweezers Camel type/blue  13x4cm
Tweezers Camel type/yellow  13x4cm
Plaster  8.8x3cm
Surgical Drape 60x60cm
Shoe Cover  40x40cm
Blue PVC tray  
Garbage Bag  25x30cm
Cotton Balls  0.5g
Tape  3.8x8cm
Syringe  10ml

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

NO. BOM Qty Unit

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Catheter Kits

Catheter 
Gauze Swab  （ 5x7cm ）
Scrub
Latex Examination Gloves
Paraffin Cotton Ball
Catheter Bowl
Hole Drape
Wrapper
Drainage Bag
Tray
Tweezers

Debridement kits

1
2
3
4
5

NO. BOM Qty Unit

2
2
1
1
1

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA 

BandAids  （ 1.5x2.3cm ）
Dry Cotton Balls
Iodophor Cotton Ball
PE Examination Gloves  （ 1♯ ）
Tweezers

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

NO. BOM Qty Unit

1
1
5
1
1
1
5
2
1
1
1

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA 

Suture Kits

Latex Examination Gloves 7.5
Apron  80x95cm
Gauze Swab 5x5cm
Hand Towel  30x40cm
Sterile Pad Sheet  50x50cm
Garbage Bag  25x30cm
Cotton Balls  0.5g
Tweezers Camel type/blue  13x4cm
Blue PVC tray   
Syringe  10ml
Paper Ruler  1.7x60cm

Leading Manufacture of Medical Consumables
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

NO. BOM Qty Unit

1
1
5
1
1
1
5
1
2
1
1

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA 

Dressing Kits

Latex Examination Gloves XL
Apron  80x95cm
Gauze Swab  5x5cm
Hand Towel  30x40cm
Sterile Pad Sheet  50x50cm
Garbage Bag  25x30cm
Cotton Balls  0.5g
Aseptic Dressing  10x10cm
Tweezers Camel type/blue  13x4cm
Blue PVC Tray                       
Tweezers Camel type/yellow   13x4cm

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

NO. BOM Qty Unit

1
5
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA 
EA 

I.V. Kits

Medical Tape  4.8cm
Cotton Balls  0.5g
Tourniquet  2x35cm
Surgical Drape
Hand Towel  30x40cm
Blue PVC tray   
Tweezers Camel type/blue  13x4cm
Tweezers Camel type/yellow 13x4cm
Garbage Bag  25x30cm
PVC inspection Glove  XL   
Infusion Patch  42x80cm

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

1
1
1
1
1

10
10
1
1
4
4

10

First aid Kits

PBT Bandage
Knee/elbow Bandage
Standard Adhesive Bandages
Butterfly Bandages
Medical Cotton Swab
Emergency Foil Blankets
Disposable CPR Masks
Adhesive Wound Dressing
Vinyl Gloves
Sterile Eye Pads
Manuals
Alcohol Swabs

NO. Qty UnitBOM

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

NO. Qty Unit

10
4
4
4
2
10
1
1
2
1

First aid Kits

Adhesive Bandages 3"x 1"
Gauze Sponges 2"x 2"
Alcohol Pads
Povidone-iodine Pads
Sting Relief Pads
Cotton Tip Applicators
Scissors
Eye Wash 15ml
Burn Gels 0.9g
GKB104 PP Box

BOM

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA 

Leading Manufacture of Medical Consumables
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Leading Manufacture of Medical Consumables

Foley Catheters
�.��m, �.��m, �.��m, or Customized

Connecting Catheters
Completely inert for less tissue irritation and encrustation during extended periods of indwelling use
Easy insertion and less buckling with bullet-shaped tip
Features symmetrical balloon shape for improved reliability and larger inner lumen for better drainage
Clear for easy visualization of clots, mucous and urine flow
Radiopaque strip provides easy visualization during scans

Silicone
Fr�, Fr��, Fr��, Fr��, Fr��, Fr��, Fr��, Fr��
Balloon ��ml, ��ml
Not made with natural rubber latex

Suction Connecting tubing is a clear, non-conductive tubing with two female ends used to connect 
aspirator to Yankauer suction device. Each tubing end has two soft universal female connectors for 
convenience and a secure attachment to any male connection.
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Leading Manufacture of Medical Consumables

Oxygen Tubes
Adult, Pediatric

Breathing Circuits
�.�m,�.�m, �.�m, or CustomizedThe nasal cannula is a device used to deliver supplemental oxygen or increased airflow to a patient or 

person in need of respiratory help. The other end of the tubeis connected to an oxygen supply such as a 
portable oxygen generator, or a wall connection in a hospital via a flowmeter.

These breathing circuits are made of high quality tubing minimizing the risk of leakage for excellent durability.  
All connections are bonded together to prevent leakage and maintain the connection.  All circuits are equipped 
with a secure hand grip allowing easy placement and removal from the anesthesia machine.
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Leading Manufacture of Medical Consumables

  L  S   M 

Surgical Gloves

Vaginal Speculums
Produce and supply both with or without X-Ray detectable thread
Easy-open envelopes are carefully sealed to help block dust and 
contaminants
C-fold design helps minimize loose threads and lint
Cotton
�.�x�.�cm, �x�cm,��x��cm, or Customized

Gauze swabs

Manufactured with absorbent cotton 
Produce and supply both with or without handle and/or X-Ray 
detectable thread
Cotton
��x��cm, ��x��cm, ��x��cm, or Customized

Lap Sponges

Smooth, molded PS design helps prevent tissue pinching or binding
Wider handle for improved maneuverability and balance
Strong grip and flexible yoke
Rack Fastener Type, Hook Fastener Type, Push-pull fastener Type

Not made with natural rubber latex

Standard thickness, sterile, latex surgical gloves
Ideal for general surgical procedures
Made with natural rubber latex
Produce and supply both Powdered Gloves and Powder-Free Gloves
�.�, �.�, �.�, �.�
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Leading Manufacture of Medical Consumables

Offer protection against infective agents (EN �����), including resistance 
to penetration by blood and body fluids
Feature taped seams, an attached respirator fit hood (respirator fit), a 
storm flap over the zipper, and elastic wrists and ankles

Breathable Film

Coveralls

FFP�, FFP�, FFP�, KN��
SPP+Meltblown+Meltblown+SPP 
Green, White or Customized

Medical Particulate Respirators

Medical Face Masks
Type I, Type II, Type IIR, Level �, Level �
SPP+Meltblown+SPP
Blue, White or Customized 
Earloop or Tie on
��.�x�.�cm

〇   laboratory/Workshop

  L  S   M XL XXL


